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1 Tech Mahindra

2  PAYTM

3  HDB Finance

4 | BYJUS

5 Paisa Bazaar

6 Yokohoma Tyres

7 Card Expertise
India Pvt. Ltd.

8 | AIRINDIA

9 Kotak Mahindra
Bank

10 Hindustan
Welness
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Qualification

Any Graduate
Any Graduate
Any Graduate

Any Graduate

Any Graduate

Any Graduate

Any Graduate

Graduate
(BBA, BCA)

Height Required
Male- 172cms
Female -155cms

Any Graduate
& Post
Graduate

Any Graduate
& (MBA, MCA)
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Gender

Both

Male

Male

Both

Both

Female

Both

Both

Both

Both

Age
18-27

18-27

18-27

18-27

18-27

18-23

18-25

18-22

18-27

18-30

Job Profile

Customer
Care Executive

Field Sales
Officer

Loan Officer/
Sales Officer

Business
Development
Officer
Process
Associate

Machine
Operation
Customer
Support
Officer
Air Cabin
Crew

CCE

Product
Advisor

10k To 15k
+Incentive
12k To 18k
+Incentive

18k+Incentive
8 Lakh Per

15k To 18+

12k To 15k+ OT

12k To 18k+

18k to 25k

2.2 to 3.2 Lakh
Per Annum

18500 to 22000

Job
Location

Noida
Uttar
Pradesh
Uttar

Pradesh
PAN India

PAN India

Gujarat

Noida

Delhi/Luc
know

Gurgaon

Gurgaon

Total
Opening
100

100

50
100

100

200

150

120

100

180
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