

16 फरवरी 2023 प्रातः 10:00 बजे

## स्थानः- सरस्वती परिसर उ॰ प्र॰ राजर्षि टण्डन मुक्त विश्वविद्यालय, प्रयागराज

çti Hkkx di usokyn dei tu; ksi dk								
S. N	Company Name	Qualification	Gender	Age	Job Profile	Salary	Job Location	Total Opening
1	Tech Mahindra	Any Graduate	Both	18-27	Customer Care Executive	10k To 15k +Incentive	Noida	100
2	ΡΑΥΤΜ	Any Graduate	Male	18-27	Field Sales Officer	12k To <mark>18k</mark> +Incentive	Uttar Pradesh	100
3	HDB Finance	Any Graduate	Male	18-27	Loan Officer/ Sales Officer	12k To 18k+Incentive	Uttar Pradesh	50
4	BYJUS	Any Graduate	Both	18-27	Business Development Officer	8 Lakh Per Annum	PAN India	100
5	Paisa Bazaar	Any Graduate	Both	18-27	Process Associate	15k To 18+ Incentive	PAN India	100
6	Yokoho <mark>ma Tyres</mark>	Any Graduate	Female	18-23	Machine Operation	12k To 15k+ OT	Gujarat	200
7	Card Expertise India Pvt. Ltd.	Any Graduate	Both	18-25	Customer Support Officer	12k To 18k+ Incentive	Noida	150
8	AIR INDIA	Graduate (BBA, BCA) Height Required Male- 172cms Female -155cms	Both	18-22	Air Cabin Crew	18k to 25k	Delhi/Luc know	120
9	Kotak Mahindra Bank	Any Graduate & Post Graduate	Both	18-27	CCE	2.2 to 3.2 Lakh Per Annum	Gurgaon	100
10	Hindustan Welness	Any Graduate & (MBA, MCA)	Both	18-30	Product Advisor	18500 to 22000	Gurgaon	180

uksv %&

1. fo'ofo | ky; dh ocl kbW www.uprtou.ac.in ij vkluykbu निःशुल्क i athdj.k djkuk vfuok; l QЯ

2. I k{kkRdkj dsle; viuk ck; ksMkVk] QksVkgigpku&i = rFkk | Hkh 'kg{kd çek.k&i = dks | kFk लाना आवश्यक है।